.
ELECTRICIANS HOLE SAW KIT 9PCE HOLEMAKER UN108-120 BY ITM
Features
PREMIUM QUALITY BI-METAL M42 COBALT HIGH SPEED STEEL.
Suitable for drilling a wide range of materials including steel,
aluminium, brass, cast iron, plastics & wood. The M42 (8%
Cobalt) high speed steel teeth offer optimal cutting life &
performance.
VARIABLE PITCH 4 / 6 TEETH PER INCH.
For reduced vibration delivering increased life, performance
& accuracy.
Includes
1 x UN100-016 - 16mm (5/8")
1 x UN100-020 - 20mm
1 x UN100-025 - 25mm (1")
1 x UN100-032 - 32mm (1-1/4")
1 x UN100-040 - 40mm (1-9/16")
1 x UN100-051 - 51mm (2")
1 x UN100-125 - 11/32" Arbor
1 x UN102-140 - 7/16" Arbor
1 x UN102-145 - Arbor Thread Adaptor
SKU Option Part # Price
8729773 UN108-120 $69.95
Model
Type Hole Saw Set
SKU 8729773
Part Number UN108-120
Barcode 9328042017260
Brand ITM
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross) 1.48 kg
Quantity Per Pack 11
23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia
Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm
Sales Centre
for Sales, Advice + Orders
T +61 8 9209 7400
WWW.BEYONDTOOLS.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 BEYOND TOOLS
- VERSION: 20240519
Errors and omissions excepted